
2024 U14 Girls SC - Division 3
26 - 29 Jun 2024

Ipswich

Appointment Sheet - 28 June 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
60 28 Jun 2024 07:30 Pool D Grass 4

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Warwick Royal Blue Red Royal Blue Green
Cairns 3 Sky Blue Sky Blue Lemon Pink
Umpires DREWS Chelsy (AUS) MITCHELL Owen (AUS)

Reserve Umpire TAYLOR Breanna (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges JONES Kylie (AUS)

Technical Officer AITKENHEAD Judith (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
61 28 Jun 2024 07:30 Pool D Grass 6

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Ipswich 3 Green Green Gold Orange
Redlands Maroon Navy Lime Green Teal
Umpires SAKREWSKI Emalee (AUS) HANLY Archer (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MURPHY Cadel (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges PARRISH Katherine (AUS)

Technical Officer HARDIE Paul (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
69 28 Jun 2024 11:30 Pool C Grass 4

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Toowoomba 3 Pink Navy Pink Light Blue

Sunshine Coast 2 Gold Gold Gold Black
Umpires DUFFEY Tahlia (AUS) PRESTON Isabella (AUS)

Reserve Umpire HANLY Archer (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges PADDISON Alison (AUS)

Technical Officer DALEY Mardi (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
70 28 Jun 2024 11:30 Pool C Grass 6

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 5 Cherry Cherry Cherry Green

Gympie Yellow Royal Blue Yellow Black
Umpires DYKSTRA Lily (AUS) MITCHELL Owen (AUS)

Reserve Umpire HOLLIST Chelsea (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges PARKIN Shelley (AUS)

Technical Officer PARRISH Katherine (AUS)

Tournament Director
RUDOLPH Joseph (AUS)
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2024 U14 Girls SC - Division 3
26 - 29 Jun 2024

Ipswich

Appointment Sheet - 28 June 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
72 28 Jun 2024 12:50 Pool D Turf 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Ipswich 3 Green Green Green Orange
Cairns 3 Sky Blue Sky Blue Lemon Green
Umpires COX Jacob (AUS) MANNING Hayley (AUS)

Reserve Umpire HORSFIELD Ruby (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges JONES Kylie (AUS)

Technical Officer WARHURST Sam (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
75 28 Jun 2024 12:50 Pool D Grass 6

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Gladstone Maroon Grey Maroon Purple & Black
Redlands Maroon Navy Lime Green Teal
Umpires MURPHY Cadel (AUS) HANLY Archer (AUS)

Reserve Umpire DYKSTRA Lily (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BARNES Catherine (AUS)

Technical Officer AITKENHEAD Judith (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
81 28 Jun 2024 16:50 Pool D Turf 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Gladstone Maroon Grey Maroon Orange & Blue
Cairns 3 Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Green
Umpires HANLY Archer (AUS) HORSFIELD Ruby (AUS)

Reserve Umpire SAKREWSKI Emalee (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges HAYSOM Kylie (AUS) LEE Daniel (AUS)

Technical Officer WOODWARD Shirley (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
82 28 Jun 2024 16:50 Pool D Turf 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Warwick Royal Blue Red Royal Blue Green
Redlands Maroon Navy Lime Green Orange
Umpires MURPHY Cadel (AUS) PRESTON Isabella (AUS)

Reserve Umpire CAMPBELL Tahnae (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges CARPENTER Diana (AUS)

Technical Officer BARNES Catherine (AUS)

Tournament Director
RUDOLPH Joseph (AUS)
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2024 U14 Girls SC - Division 3
26 - 29 Jun 2024

Ipswich

Appointment Sheet - 28 June 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
83 28 Jun 2024 18:10 Pool C Turf 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 5 Cherry Cherry Cherry Green

Sunshine Coast 2 Gold Gold Gold Black
Umpires SAKREWSKI Emalee (AUS) COX Jacob (AUS)

Reserve Umpire GRIPSKE Kiana (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges MURPHY Kendra (AUS) MURPHY Katie (AUS)

Technical Officer BROWN Margaret (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
84 28 Jun 2024 18:10 Pool C Turf 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Toowoomba 3 Pink Navy Pink Light Blue

Gympie Yellow Royal Blue Yellow Green
Umpires CAMPBELL Tahnae (AUS) DUFFEY Tahlia (AUS)

Reserve Umpire WINTERFORD Gemma (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges MANSFIELD Carissa (AUS)

Technical Officer DALEY Mardi (AUS)
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Tournament Director
RUDOLPH Joseph (AUS)
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